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30歳以上男子シングルス

伊藤 俊幸 (JR東日本）

白幡 義経 (釜石市）

21-17
21-10

小原 弘俊 (矢巾町）

尾形  工 (JR東日本）

髙橋 大吉 (ﾀｶｾﾞﾝ）

山内 絢也 (ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝﾀｲﾔｻｰﾋﾞｽ岩手）

小野寺 雄太 (一関市）

宮崎 賢治 (滝沢市）

17-21
21-19
21-15

21-12
21-15

21- 7
21-10

26-24
21-10

21-17
23-2121-19

13-21
21- 8

三位決定戦

23-25
21-10
21-11

伊藤 俊幸 (ＪＲ東日本）

髙橋 大吉 (タカゼン）


